## BMA resident doctor minimum hourly locum rate card 2002 contract

## **VALID UNTIL APRIL 2025**

	Weekday		Weekend	
	08:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 08:00	08:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 08:00
F1	£64	£74	£74	£85
F2	£74	£85	£85	£96
CT1-2	£85	£96	£96	£106
ST3-5	£96	£106	£106	£138
ST6-8	£106	£117	£117	£159
NROC	At least 50% of rates set out above for availability			

If you are in any doubt about the status of a particular activity within your rota, please contact our employment advisors by visiting **bma.org.uk/contactus** 

**Non-resident on-call rates:** The availability rate for NROC should be at least 50% of the above rates. If you are called in to work, the relevant full rate for your work should be payable in addition to the availability rate.

